KARCHER FLOOR CARE.
ALWAYS CLEAN WITH
FRESH WATER.

karcher.com.au




RRP

Weight

Power

Clean water capacity
Dirty water capacity
Area performance per charge
Roller working width
Cable length

Floor drying time
Battery voltage

Run time

Charge time
Features

Edge cleaning technology

Machine washable microfibre rollers

2 minute dry time
Easy to clean
Domestic warranty

$399
4.6 kg
460 Watts
400 mL
200 mL
Unlimited - mains power
300 mm
7 Metres
2 Minutes
N/A
N/A
N/A

2 Years

KARCHER

$449
2.4 kg
Battery powered
360 mL
140 mL
60m?
300 mm
Cordless
2 Minutes
7.2 Vaolts
20 Minutes
4 Hours

2 Years

~
$649
4.4 kg
Battery powered
400 mL
200 mL
60m?
300 mm
Cordless
2 Minutes
25.2 Volts
20 Minutes
4 Hours

2 Years



