

## **KÄRCHER**

Model	FC 5 Pet	FC 3 Cordless	FC 5 Cordless
		CORDLESS	CORDLESS
RRP	\$399	\$449	\$649
Weight	4.6 kg	2.4 kg	4.4 kg
Power	460 Watts	Battery powered	Battery powered
Clean water capacity	400 mL	360 mL	400 mL
Dirty water capacity	200 mL	140 mL	200 mL
Area performance per charge	Unlimited - mains power	60m²	60m²
Roller working width	300 mm	300 mm	300 mm
Cable length	7 Metres	Cordless	Cordless
Floor drying time	2 Minutes	2 Minutes	2 Minutes
Battery voltage	N/A	7.2 Volts	25.2 Volts
Run time	N/A	20 Minutes	20 Minutes
Charge time	N/A	4 Hours	4 Hours
Features			
Edge cleaning technology	•	•	•
Machine washable microfibre rollers	•	•	•
2 minute dry time	•	•	•
Easy to clean	•		
Domestic warranty	2 Years	2 Years	2 Years